@ 45 Hauptbahnhof » Gaarden-Siid » Wellsee » Rénne NV |.<\./G

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag Samstag

Hauptbahnhof €3 ab | 04:50 05:34 05:49 06:00 06:15 06:30 19:00 19:15 19:45 20:05 20:35 23:35 00:05|04:50 05:49 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15
Hummelwiese 04:52 05:36 05:51 06:02 06:17 06:32 19:02 19:17 19:47 20:07 20:37 23:37 00:07 |04:52 05:51 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17
StormarnstraBe 04:54 05:38 05:53 06:05 06:20 06:35 19:05 19:20 19:50 20:09 20:39 23:39 00:09|04:54 05:53 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:20
Barkauer Kreuz 04:56 05:40 05:55 06:07 06:22 06:37 19:07 19:22 19:52 20:11 20:41 23:41 00:11]04:56 05:55 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:22
DiedrichstraBe C 04:57 05:41 05:56 06:09 06:24 06:39 19:09 19:24 19:54 20:12 20:42 23:42 00:12|04:57 05:56 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:24
Ostring/B76 04:58 05:42 05:57 06:10 06:25 06:40 Alle 19:10 19:25 19:55 20:13 20:43 Alle 23:43 00:13]04:58 05:57 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:25
TOV 04:59 05:43 05:58 06:11 06:26 06:41 15 19:11 19:26 19:56 20:14 20:44 30 23:44 00:14)04:59 05:58 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:26
Alte Siedlung 05:00 05:44 05:59 06:12 06:27 06:42 Min. 19:12 19:27 19:57 20:15 20:45 Min. 23:45 00:15]05:00 05:59 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:27
Hubertus 05:01 05:45 06:00 06:13 06:28 06:43 19:13 19:28 19:58 20:16 20:46 23:46 00:1605:01 06:00 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:28
Buschkoppel 05:02 05:46 06:01 06:14 06:29 06:44 19:14 19:29 19:59 20:17 20:47 23:47 00:1705:02 06:01 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:29
Schoolkamp 05:03 05:47 06:02 06:15 06:30 06:45 19:15 19:30 20:00 20:18 20:48 23:48 00:18]05:03 06:02 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:30
Kreisauer StraBe 05:05 05:49 06:04 06:17 06:32 06:47 19:17 19:32 20:02 20:20 20:50 23:50 00:2005:05 06:04 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:32
BunsenstraBe 05:06 05:50 06:05 06:18 06:33 06:48 19:18 19:33 20:03 20:21 20:51 23:51 00:2105:06 06:05 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:33
Wellsee, EdisonstraBe 05:07 05:51 06:06 06:20 06:35 06:50 19:20 19:35 20:05 20:22 20:52 23:52 00:22|05:07 06:06 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:35
MarconistraBe 05:09 06:08 06:37 19:37 20:07 20:24 20:54 23:54 05:09 06:08 07:04 08:04
Beekkate 05:10 06:09 06:38 Alle 19:38 20:08 20:25 20:55 Alle 23:55 05:10 06:09 07:05 08:05
Gotenhof 05:11 06:10 06:39 30 19:39 20:09 20:26 20:56 60 23:56 05:11 06:10 07:06 08:06

Am Teich 05:12 06:11 06:40 Min. 19:40 20:10 20:27 20:57 Min. 23:57 05:12 06:11 07:07 08:07
Rénne, Dorf an ] 05:13 06:12 06:41 19:41 20:11 20:28 20:58 23:58 05:13 06:12 07:08 08:08




@ 45

Hauptbahnhof » Gaarden-Siid » Wellsee » Ronne

Haltestellen Samstag

Hauptbahnhof €3 ab | 08:45 19:45 20:05 00:05
Hummelwiese 08:47 19:47 20:07 00:07
StormarnstraBe 08:50 19:50 20:09 00:09
Barkauer Kreuz 08:52 19:52 20:11 00:11
DiedrichstraBe C 08:54 19:54 20:12 00:12
Ostring/B76 08:55 Alle 19:55 20:13 00:13
TOV 08:56 30 19:56 20:14 00:14
Alte Siedlung 08:57 Min. 19:57 20:15 00:15
Hubertus 08:58 19:58 20:16 Alle 00:16
Buschkoppel 08:59 19:59 20:17 60 00:17
Schoolkamp 09:00 20:00 20:18 Min. 00:18
Kreisauer StraBe 09:02 20:02 20:20 00:20
BunsenstraBe 09:03 20:03 20:21 00:21
Wellsee, EdisonstraBBe 09:05 20:05 20:22 00:22
MarconistraBe 09:07 20:07 20:24 00:24
Beekkate 09:08 Alle 20:08 20:25 00:25
Gotenhof 09:09 60 20:09 20:26 00:26
Am Teich 09:10 Min. 20:10 20:27 00:27
Rénne, Dorf an [ 09:11 20:11 20:28 00:28

05:05
05:07
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:28

06:05
06:07
06:09
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28

07:05
07:07
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28

Sonn-/Feiertag

08:05
08:07
08:09
08:11
08:12
08:13 Alle
08:14 30
08:15 Min.
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:24
08:25 Alle
08:26 60
08:27 Min.
08:28

18:35
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:50
18:51
18:52

19:05
19:07
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28

Alle

Min.

00:05
00:07
00:09
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:28




@ 45

Ronne » Wellsee » Gaarden-Siid » Hauptbahnhof

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag Samstag

Ronne, Dorf ab ] 05:09 05:29 05:49 06:16 Alle 19:16 19:37 20:07 Alle 23:07 05:19 06:19 Alle 08:19 09:16 Alle 17:16
Gotenhof 05:10 05:30 05:50 06:17 30 19:17 19:38 20:08 60 23:08 05:20 06:20 60 08:20 09:17 60 17:17
Beekkate 05:11 05:31 05:51 06:18 Min. 19:18 19:39 20:09 Min. 23:09 05:21 06:21 Min. 08:21 09:18 Min. 17:18
MarconistraBe 05:12 05:32 05:52 06:19 19:19 19:40 20:10 23:10 05:22 06:22 08:22 09:19 17:19
Wellsee, EdisonstraBe 05:13 05:33 05:53 06:05 06:20 06:35 19:20 19:41 20:11 23:11 23:41]05:23 06:23 08:23 08:53 09:20 17:20 17:50
BunsenstraBe 05:14 05:34 05:54 06:07 06:22 06:37 19:22 19:42 20:12 23:12 23:42]05:24 06:24 08:24 08:54 09:22 17:22 17:52
Kreisauer StraBe 05:15 05:35 05:55 06:08 06:23 06:38 19:23 19:43 20:13 23:13 23:43]05:25 06:25 08:25 08:55 09:23 17:23 17:53
Schoolkamp 05:17 05:37 05:57 06:10 06:25 06:40 19:25 19:45 20:15 23:15 23:45|05:27 06:27 08:27 08:57 09:25 17:25 17:55
Buschkoppel 05:18 05:38 05:58 06:11 06:26 06:41 19:26 19:46 20:16 23:16 23:46]05:28 06:28 08:28 08:58 09:26 17:26 17:56
Hubertus 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:12 06:27 06:42 Alle 19:27 19:47 20:17 Alle 23:17 23:47|05:29 06:29 Alle 08:29 08:59 09:27 Alle 17:27 17:57
Alte Siedlung 05:20 05:40 06:00 06:13 06:28 06:43 15 19:28 19:48 20:18 30 23:18 23:48|05:30 06:30 30 08:30 09:00 09:28 30 17:28 17:58
TOV 05:21 05:41 06:01 06:14 06:29 06:44 Min. 19:29 19:49 20:19 Min. 23:19 23:49|05:31 06:31 Min. 08:31 09:01 09:29 Min. 17:29 17:59
Ostring/B76 05:23 05:43 06:03 06:17 06:32 06:47 19:32 19:51 20:21 23:21 23:51]05:33 06:33 08:33 09:03 09:32 17:32 18:02
DiedrichstraBe A 05:25 05:45 06:05 06:19 06:34 06:49 19:34 19:53 20:23 23:23 23:53]05:35 06:35 08:35 09:05 09:34 17:34 18:04
StormarnstraBe 05:27 05:47 06:07 06:21 06:36 06:51 19:36 19:55 20:25 23:25 23:55]05:37 06:37 08:37 09:07 09:36 17:36 18:06
Hummelwiese 05:30 05:50 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 19:40 19:58 20:28 23:28 23:58|05:40 06:40 08:40 09:10 09:40 17:40 18:10
Hauptbahnhof A1 an ] 05:32 05:52 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 19:42 20:00 20:30 23:30 00:00}05:42 06:42 08:42 09:12 09:42 17:42 18:12




@ 45

Ronne » Wellsee » Gaarden-Siid » Hauptbahnhof

Haltestellen Samstag

Ronne, Dorf ab | 18:19 19:19 20:37 23:37
Gotenhof 18:20 19:20 20:38 23:38
Beekkate 18:21 19:21 20:39 23:39
MarconistraBe 18:22 19:22 20:40 23:40
Wellsee, EdisonstraBe 18:23 18:50 19:23 19:41 20:41 23:41
BunsenstraBe 18:24 18:52 19:24 19:42 20:42 23:42
Kreisauer StraBe 18:25 18:53 19:25 19:43 20:43 23:43
Schoolkamp 18:27 18:55 19:27 19:45 20:45 Alle 23:45
Buschkoppel 18:28 18:56 19:28 19:46 20:46 60 23:46
Hubertus 18:29 18:57 19:29 19:47 20:47 Min. 23:47
Alte Siedlung 18:30 18:58 19:30 19:48 20:48 23:48
TOV 18:31 18:59 19:31 19:49 20:49 23:49
Ostring/B76 18:33 19:02 19:33 19:51 20:51 23:51
DiedrichstraBe A 18:35 19:04 19:35 19:53 20:53 23:53
StormarnstraBe 18:37 19:06 19:37 19:55 20:55 23:55
Hummelwiese 18:40 19:10 19:40 19:58 20:58 23:58
Hauptbahnhof A1 an ]18:42 19:12 19:42 20:00 21:00 00:00

05:37
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:51
05:53
05:55
05:58
06:00

06:37
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:55
06:58
07:00

07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:53
07:55
07:58
08:00

Sonn-/Feiertag

08:37 Alle
08:38 60
08:39 Min.
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:45
08:46
08:47 Alle
08:48 30
08:49 Min.
08:51
08:53
08:55
08:58
09:00

18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:28
18:30

18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:53
18:55
18:58
19:00

Alle
60
Min.

23:37
23:38
23:39
23:40
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:45
23:46
23:47
23:48
23:49
23:51
23:53
23:55
23:58
00:00




